2013 Northeast Delta Dental New Hampshire

Race 1: Mens Open 1x Final @ 08:15 AM

Merrimac (D. Cormier)

Dublin School (R. Connell)
Riverfront Recapture (P. Fitzgerald)
Albany RC (M. MacMinn)

Merrimac (M. Poreba)

6 Maine (A.Haase)

a b wbNBE

Race Schedule

Race 4: Mens Veteran 1x Final @ 08:35 AM

37
38
39
40
41
42

Entry Count : 6

Race 2: Mens Masters 1x Final @ 08:20 AM

10 Independence (T. Hefferan)

11 Cambridge Boat Club (A. Aikens)

12 Unaffiliated (USA)/Maine [Composite] (M. Skacel)
13 Independence (S. Gauthier)

14 Black Fly (T. Paul)

15 Community Rowing (R. Lynch)

16 Independence (T. Friel)

17 Greater Lawrence Rowing (D. Driscoll)

18 Union (E. Demetriou)

19 Unaffiliated (USA)/Maine [Composite] (J. Graham)

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Unaffiliated (USA) (T. Wolski)
Winnipesaukee (D. Stowe)
Independence (W. Melcher)
Merrimac (R. Sengstaken)
Black Fly (P. Donaghy)
Merrimac (T. Wheatley)
Riverside (P. Dale)
Community Rowing (H. Scott)
Maine (S. Miller)

Unaffiliated (USA) (G. Roe)
Lake Sunapee (R. Jackson)
Hull Lifesaving (C. Wolfe)
Maine (S. Haase)
Unaffiliated (USA) (R. Gabel)

Entry Count : 14

Race 6: Womens Masters 1x Final @ 08:45 AM

54
55

Entry Count : 10

Race 3: Mens Jr 1x Final @ 08:25 AM

23 Community Rowing (T. Winsor)
24 Burnt Hills RA

25 Community Rowing (a. heye)

26 Community Rowing (J. Carleo)
27 Burnt Hills RA

28 Community Rowing (T. Jaenicke)
29 Arlington Belmont Crew (K. Wang)
30 Community Rowing (R. Swanton)
31 Manchester Central (J. Evans)
32 Community Rowing (S. Ceruolo)
33 Community Rowing (D. Babikian)

56
57
58
59

Community Rowing (H. Power)
Independence (A. Petrella)
Unaffiliated (USA) (B. Harling)
Narragansett (J. Martin)
Community Rowing (R. Sebok)
Upper Valley (J. Friend)

Entry Count : 6

Race 7: Womens Jr 1x Final @ 08:50 AM

63
64
65
66

Derryfield (R. Salmons)
Community Rowing (C. McDonald)
Burnt Hills RA (G. Vero)
Community Rowing (A. Zeamer)

Entry Count : 4

Entry Count : 11
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Race 8: Womens Veteran 1x Final @ 08:55 AM

70
71
72

Upper Valley (P. Sadler)
Bern (K. Imboden)
Upper Valley (L. Marshall)

Race 10: Womens Novice 4+ Final @ 09:15 AM

110
112
113

Mass. Maritime (J. Holleran)
Southern New Hampshire
UMass - Lowell

Entry Count : 3

Race 9: Mens Jr 4+ Final @ 09:00 AM

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Westford-Littleton (M. Brett)
Albany RC A (L. Kite)

Gentle Giant (N. Bennett)
Arlington Belmont Crew A (M. Tripp)
Milton Crew (R. McCullough)
Community Rowing A

Upper Valley A

Brewster A (S. Bouzane)
Derryfield A

Yarmouth RC A (J. Houston)
Concord Crew A (S. Chen)
Albany RC B (M. Wright)
Manchester Central

Dublin School (B. Palmer)
Community Rowing B

Burnt Hills RA A (S. Berry)
Hingham

Greater Lawrence Rowing
Waynflete/Avalon [Composite]
Upper Valley B

Thayer (R. Cyr)

Yarmouth RC B (Q. King)
Burnt Hills RA B

Concord Crew B (C. Seymour)
Arlington Belmont Crew B (A. Friedman)
Derryfield B

Community Rowing C
Brewster B (A. Weiss)
Yarmouth RC C (E. Puelle)
Community Rowing D
Community Rowing E

Entry Count : 31

Entry Count : 3

Race 11: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 09:20 AM

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Wayland-Weston A (a. aaf)
Concord Crew A

Bedford A

Arlington Belmont Crew A (P. McMenimen)
Westford-Littleton A (L. Keele)
Saratoga (M. Dexter)

Community Rowing A (M. Tishman)
Greater Lawrence Rowing A

Albany RC

Hingham A (E. Gilmore)

Milton Crew (A. Onishuk)

Souhegan Crew

Community Rowing B (E. Campbell)
Manchester Central
Wayland-Weston B (a. aal)
Concord Crew B

Bedford B

Community Rowing C (e. Barnett)
Greater Lawrence Rowing B
Westford-Littleton B

Arlington Belmont Crew B (M. McMenimen)
Hingham B (A. Cook)

Community Rowing D (C. Balogh)

Entry Count : 23

Race 12: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Final @ 09:50 AM

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Derryfield A

Community Rowing A (j. Axbey)
Albany RC

Manchester Central

Concord Crew (d. loosigian)
Arlington Belmont Crew (A. Kuleli)
Yarmouth RC (A. Pride)
Community Rowing B (B. Robinson)
Derryfield B

Community Rowing C (J. Carleo)
Gentle Giant (N. Bennett)

Entry Count : 11
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Race 13: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Final @ 10:00 AM

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Albany RC

Concord Crew

Burnt Hills RA

Community Rowing (l. Sardegna)
Arlington Belmont Crew (A. McElhoe)
Yarmouth RC (S. Lickus)
Manchester Central

Gentle Giant (K. Donahue)
Hingham

Great Bay (E. Laurence)

Greater Lawrence Rowing (E. F)

Entry Count : 11

Race 14: Mens Novice 8+ Final @ 10:10 AM

169
170
171

Mass. Maritime A (M. Palmer)
UMass - Lowell
Mass. Maritime B (R. Molokie)

Entry Count : 3

Race 15: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 10:20 AM

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Community Rowing A (D. Babikian)
Bedford

Wayland-Weston A (a. aaabb)
Albany RC (W. Buchanan)
Concord Crew (A. Davis)

Hingham A (A. Olaughlin)

Greater Lawrence Rowing

Milton Crew (R. Chase)
Community Rowing B (C. Canty)
Westford-Littleton (P. Trainor)
Great Bay (t. knizewski)

Arlington Belmont Crew A (S. Chen)
Wayland-Weston B (a. aaall)
Souhegan Crew

Hingham B (S. Anderson)
Arlington Belmont Crew B (C. Yeh)
Community Rowing C (j. Axbey)
Hingham C (M. Neat)

Community Rowing D (N. Rivkin)

Entry Count : 19

Race 16: Womens Masters 4+ Final @ 10:40 AM

197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Upper Valley A (E. Dade)

Gentle Giant A (R. Sweeney)
Westford-Littleton (N. Tang)
Gentle Giant B (K. Stewart)
Upper Valley B (L. Sonder)
Yarmouth RC (C. Stockly)
Gentle Giant C (G. Wehrle-Scott)

Entry Count : 7

Race 17: Mens Novice 4+ Final @ 10:55 AM

207
208
209

Mass. Maritime A (M. Bovarnick)
Endicott (c. sutherland)
UMass - Lowell

Entry Count : 3

Race 18: Womens Jr 4+ Final @ 11:05 AM

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Wayland-Weston A (E. Conroy)
Westford-Littleton A (L. Smith)
Saratoga (M. Grant)

Milton Crew (J. Pelletier)

Arlington Belmont Crew A (C. Tiffany)
Derryfield A

Thayer (J. Dyroff)

Albany RC A (M. Gutknecht)
Manchester Central (J. Bairam)
Greater Lawrence Rowing
Wayland-Weston B (a. aah)

Concord Crew A (a. heindl)
Community Rowing A (E. Howard)
Upper Valley

Albany RC B (C. Wierschem)

Dublin School (P. Knox)
Waynflete/Avalon [Composite] (K. Thomas)
Westford-Littleton B (S. Anderson)
Burnt Hills RA (E. Shaginaw)
Yarmouth RC (A. Finkle)

Concord Crew B (M. Connor)
Community Rowing B (E. Gilbert)
Derryfield B

Arlington Belmont Crew B (O. Cronin)
Community Rowing C (E. O'Connell)
Wayland-Weston C (a. aam)
Community Rowing D (E. Quirk)

Entry Count : 27
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Race 19: Mens Masters 4+ Final @ 11:30 AM

243 Yarmouth RC A (C. Poole)
244  Gentle Giant (E. Olson)

245  Westford-Littleton (P. Orford)
246  Yarmouth RC B (J. Craford)

Entry Count : 4

Race 20: Mens Open 2x Final @ 11:35 AM

250 Westford-Littleton (P. Klenk)

251 Mass. Maritime (L. Barry)

252 URI Men's Crew (C. Boyle)

253  Unaffiliated (USA)/Community Rowing [Composite] (D. Ireland)
254 Upper Valley/Community Rowing [Composite] (P. Kermond)

Entry Count : 5

Race 22: Mens Jr 2x Final @ 11:45 AM

258 Derryfield

259 Community Rowing A (R. Swanton)
260 Manchester Central

261 Burnt Hills RA A

262 Community Rowing B (J. Carleo)
263 Burnt Hills RA B

264 Community Rowing C (E. Jaccodine)
265 BurntHillsRAC

266 Community Rowing D (J. Gleason)
267 Burnt Hills RAD

268 Community Rowing E (A. Ventouris)

Entry Count : 11

Race 23: Mens Jr 2- Final @ 11:55 AM

272 Community Rowing A (R. Swanton)
273 Community Rowing B (D. Babikian)
274 Community Rowing C (a. heye)

275 Community Rowing D (L. Armstrong)

Entry Count : 4

Race 24: Womens Open 2x Final @ 12:00 PM

279 Albany RC (C. Stock)
280 Lake Sunapee (B. Balenger)
281 Upper Valley (R. Carroll)

Entry Count : 3

Race 25: Womens Jr 2x Final @ 12:10 PM

285 Concord Crew (H. Lundgren)

286 Community Rowing A (E. Quirk)
287 Waynflete/Avalon [Composite] (L. stockly)
288 Saratoga A (K. Rench)

289 Burnt Hills RA A (S. Kislowski)
290 Manchester Central

291 Yarmouth RC (S. Piwowarski)
292  Community Rowing B (L. Tanski)
293 Burnt Hills RA B (M. SHORKEY)
294 Saratoga B (A. Kaplan)

295 Community Rowing C (H. Connor)
296 Burnt Hills RA C (L. Carr)

Entry Count : 12

Race 26: Womens Jr 2- Final @ 12:20 PM

300 Community Rowing A (G. Smith)
301 Community Rowing B (E. Quirk)

Entry Count : 2

Race 27: Mens Open 8+ Final @ 12:35 PM

305 Merrimac (T. Cotreau)

306 UMass - Lowell A (J. Sakala)
307 Mass. Maritime (C. Dundas)
308 Southern New Hampshire

309 Upper Valley

310 UMass - Lowell B

311 URI Men's Crew A (B. Cody)
312 URI Men's Crew B (S. Clough)

Entry Count : 8

Race 28: Womens Open 8+ Final @ 12:40 PM

316 Merrimack College (A. O'Neill)
317 Gentle Giant (K. Stewart)
318 Endicott (J. Thomas)

Entry Count : 3
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Race 29: Womens Novice 8+ Final @ 12:40 PM

322 Endicott (Z. Theodosopoulos)
323 UMass - Lowell

Entry Count : 2

Race 30: Womens Masters 8+ Final @ 12:50 PM

327 Upper Valley (E. Dade)
328 Greater Lawrence Rowing
329 Community Rowing (n. creahan)

Entry Count : 3

Race 31: Mens Jr 4x Final @ 01:00 PM

333 Community Rowing A

334 Burnt Hills RA

335 Community Rowing B

336 Albany RC (C. Buchanan)

Entry Count : 4

Race 32: Womens Jr 4x Final @ 01:05 PM

340 Saratoga A (K. Sesselman)

341 Community Rowing A (E. Quirk)
342 Albany RC

343 Burnt Hills RA (S. Kislowski)

344 Community Rowing B (E. Trull)

345 Saratoga B (A. Messier)

346 Saratoga C (C. Campbell)

347 Westford-Littleton (N. Midura)

348 Community Rowing C (J. O'Donnell)

Entry Count : 9

Race 33: Mens Open 4+ Final @ 01:15 PM

352 Mass. Maritime A (A. Jagielski)
353 Gentle Giant (B. Zhang)

354 Mass. Maritime B (M. Nixon)
355 URI Men's Crew A (C. McMillian)
356 Endicott (I. Kaeding)

357 Southern New Hampshire

358 URI Men's Crew B

Entry Count : 7

Race 34: Womens Open 4+ Final @ 01:20 PM

362 UMass - Lowell

363 Gentle Giant A (V. Farr)
364 Albany RC (K. Henkler)
365 Mass. Maritime (S. Taylor)
366 MIT Rowing Club (J. Engel)
367 Gentle Giant B (B. Stevens)

Entry Count : 6

Race 35: Womens Jr 8+ Final @ 01:30 PM

371 Saratoga A (A. ALBRIGHT)

372 Wayland-Weston A (A. Zizza)

373 Westford-Littleton (N. Midura)
374 Greater Lawrence Rowing A

375 Community Rowing A (E. Gilbert)
376 Concord Crew A (a. heindl)

377 Arlington Belmont Crew A (l. Benyamina)
378 Albany RC A (M. Gutknecht)

379 Bedford A

380 Hingham A (A. Oomen -lochtefeld)
381 Greater Lawrence Rowing B

382 Milton Crew (R. Joyce)

383 Great Bay (C. Meade)

384 Upper Valley

385 Manchester Central A (J. Bairam)
386 Saratoga B (E. Valastro)

387 Community Rowing B (E. Howard)
388 Bedford B

389 Wayland-Weston B (A. Barry)

390 Hingham B (L. McCullough)

391 Manchester Central B (H. Dellas)
392 Albany RC B (C. Dignum)

393 Concord Crew B (M. Connor)

394  Arlington Belmont Crew B (E. Thidemann)
395 Hingham C (C. Colbert)

396 Community Rowing C (E. Quirk)
397 Wayland-Weston C (L. Shin)

398 Saratoga C (G. Mastrianni)

399 Greater Lawrence Rowing C

400 Concord Crew C (m. witham)

401 Saratoga D (M. Allen)

402 Community Rowing D (C. Brady)

Entry Count : 32

Page 5 of 6

Printed: 2013-Oct-11 09:02 PM



Race 36: Mens Open 4x Final @ 02:05 PM

406
407
408

Greater Lawrence Rowing
Community Rowing (R. Lynch)
Merrimac (M. Poreba)

Entry Count : 3

Race 37: Womens Open 4x Final @ 02:15 PM

412
413
414
415

Lake Sunapee A

Albany RC (N. Nelson)

Upper Valley/Narragansett [Composite] (J. Martin)
Lake Sunapee B

Entry Count : 4

Race 38: Mens Jr 8+ Final @ 02:20 PM

419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

Wayland-Weston A (a. aaabb)
Westford-Littleton A (R. Bell)
Albany RC (L. Kite)

Concord Crew A (S. Chen)
Community Rowing A (L. Morin)
Hingham A

Bedford A

Burnt Hills RA A

Manchester Central A (R. Macey)
Arlington Belmont Crew A (G. Parsons)
Derryfield

Upper Valley

Great Bay (W. Mauer)
Wayland-Weston B (a. aaall)
Milton Crew (P. Corcoran)
Manchester Central B (J. Somerset)
Hingham B

Community Rowing B

Bedford B

Burnt Hills RA B

Arlington Belmont Crew B (M. Halliday)
Greater Lawrence Rowing A
Westford-Littleton B (C. Grimm)
Concord Crew B (S. Tierney)
Hingham C

Greater Lawrence Rowing B
Wayland-Weston C (a. aaauu)
Community Rowing C
Westford-Littleton C

Concord Crew C (A. Davis)
Bedford C

Wayland-Weston D (a. aaae)
Community Rowing D

Bedford D

Hingham D

Community Rowing E

Entry Count : 36

There are 350 crews scheduled to race.
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